CcoD

A-001
A-002
A-003
A-004
A-005
A-006
A-007
A-008
A-009
A-010
A-011
A-012
A-013
A-014
A-015
A-016
A-017
A-018
A-019
A-020
A-021
A-022
A-023
A-024
A-025
A-026
A-027
A-028
A-029
A-030
A-031
A-032
A-033
A-034
A-035
A-036
A-037
A-038
A-039
A-040
A-041
A-042
A-043

Nombre completo

Abraham Rosario Rendon

Addn Tlalmanalco Ramirez

Adilene Joachin arizmendi

Aideé Gabriela Dominguez Hernandez
Aketzalli Galan Luciano

Alberto Catalan Mosso

Alberto Quetzalcdatl Zuiiiga Sosa
Aleida Monserrat Alarcon Dominuez
Alejandra Isabel Pacheco Martinez
Alejandra Itzel Valle Baildn
Alejandra Jazmin Ramirez Cortez
Alejandra Juarez Morales

Alex Juan Mendiola Ramiez
Alexander Guadalupe Garcia

Alexis Guadalupe Rodriguez Almazan
Alicia Estrella Gomez Godinez
Alvarado Sanchez Beatriz del Carmen
Alvaro Lorenzo Rojas

Ana Gabriela Ledn Gonzalez

Ana Karen Ramos Serrano

Ana Karina Chéavez Rojas

Ana Lucrecia Esteban Esteban
Anabel Navarrete Fernandez
Andrea Guadalupe Gutiérrez Ojeda
Andrea Zarate Abarca

Angel Jesus Perez Serafin

Angel Lucrecio Aguilar

Angel Omar Bautista Hernandez
Angela Maria Gutiérrez Gamba
Angela Marisol Lopez Castrejon
Angie Damian Mojica

Angie Lizeth Galan Cipagauta
Antonio Rodriguez Mejia

Apolinar Casarrubias Castillo
Arcadio Morales Pérez

Arnold Vinicius Prado Souza

Arturo Hurtado Pefia

Astrid Ruby Rendon Alarcon

Audrey Alessandra Carmona Alvarez
Beatriz del Carmen Alvarado Sanchez
Beatriz Escobedo Garcia

Bella Berenice Martinez Cruz
Benjamin Castillo Elias



A-044 Bernardo Xavier Tolentino Molina

A-045 Bianca Rocio Torres Hernandez
A-046 Blanca Carmin Simdn Castrejon
A-047 Blanca Celia Pineda Burgos
A-048 Blanca Ireri Mota Vélez

A-049 Blanca Olga Noyola Apolonio
A-050 Brenda Ely Esteban Casales
A-051 Brenda Vega Rodriguez

A-052 Byron Said Lépez Pérez

A-053 Camila Albarran Illades

A-054 Carlos Aldair Luciano Villa

A-055 Carlos Alejandro Sanchez Munoz
A-056 Carlos Flores Juarez

A-057 Carlos lvan Tejeda Tello

A-058 Carlos Orlando Ortiz Vega

A-059 Carlos Pinzén Martinez

A-060 Carlos Said Estrada Nava

A-061 Carlos Salas Peralta

A-062 Carmen Nohemi Rojas Navarro
A-063 Carolina Sanchez Barrera

A-064 Cecilia Gabriela Ruz Ramirez
A-065 Cecilia Jiménez Meza

A-066 César Manuel Zaragoza Pérez
A-067 Cindy Alejandra Sdnchez Sanchez
A-068 Claudia Arroyo Salinas

A-069 Connie Yahaira Ramirez Hernandez
A-070 Crisologo Dolores FLores

A-071 Cristian Aurelio Lépez Salgado
A-072 Daliz Zuleima Nazario Meza
A-073 Daniel Alfonso Santiesteban
A-074 Danna Janine Jacobo Melgoza
A-075 Deyaneira Martinez Nicasio
A-076 Diana Aida Bello Flores

A-077 Diana Laura Garcia Ascencio
A-078 Diana Laura Gonzalez Tolentino
A-079 Diana Lomes Gomez

A-080 Dioema Luna Geronimo

A-081 Dolores Itzel Carpio Hernandez
A-082 Dra. Alejandra Gabriela Barcenas Irabien
A-083 Dulce Jazmin Martinez Garcia
A-084 Dulce Maria de Lourdes Sdenz Velazquez
A-085 Edgar Hurtado Ortega

A-086 Edgar Ivan Marquez Urioso

A-087 Edil Delio Molina Fernandez



A-088
A-089
A-090
A-091
A-092
A-093
A-094
A-095
A-096
A-097
A-098
A-099
A-100
A-101
A-102
A-103
A-104
A-105
A-106
A-107
A-108
A-109
A-110
A-111
A-112
A-113
A-114
A-115
A-116
A-117
A-118
A-119
A-120
A-121
A-122
A-123
A-124
A-125
A-126
A-127
A-128
A-129
A-130
A-131

Eduardo Aaron Martinez Leon
Elizabeth Garcia Nava

Elizabeth Nava Aguilera
Elizabeth Ronquillo Arvizu
Elizabeth Yande Villalobos Corrales
Eloy Mesino Pastor

Emiliano Lopez Gutiérrez

Erick Abner Flores Palma

Erika Briyid Gamboa Mateus
Erika Gonzdlez Nava

Erika Jazmin Bahena Rivera

Esli Janai Flores Palma
Esmeralda Catalan Galeana
Esteban De Jesus Sanchez
Estephany Zavala Chavarria
Fabiola Lopez Lucas

Faustino De La Cruz Martinez
Felipe De Jesus Gonzdlez Guadarrama
Fermin Simén Ayodoro

Flor Ariadna Palacios Atempa
Francisca Ozuna Losano

Fredy Quiroz Cardoso

Gabriela Flores Poblete
German Abraham Becerra Romero
Giovanni Flores Cantu

Gloria Hernandez Armenta
Guadalupe Abarca Tornez
Guadalupe Cabanas Sanchez
Guadalupe Monserrat Cortes Hernandez
Gustavo Araki Nava Barrientos
Herlinda Gervacio Jiménez
Hugo Arellanes Robledo

Hugo Enrique Mayo Castrejon
Ignacio Ocampo Rodriguz

llse Dominguez Aleman

Indira Flores Salgado

Indira Katia Romero Hernandez
Ingrid Quilantan Ortega

Irma Amalia Méndez Castrejon
Irma Joachin Arizmendi

Isabel Cristina GOmez.

Isela Galeana Gomez

Isis Nayeli Carbajal Castro
Ismael Rios Villamar



A-132 Israel Herrera Miranda

A-133 Italia Yutzil Casimiro Ramirez
A-134 Itzel Dominguez Aleman
A-135 Itzel Guadalupe Barrientos Ddvalos
A-136 Jaime Juarez Garcia

A-137 Janet Vargas Aforve

A-138 Jessenia Merino Casarrubias
A-139 Jessica Cecilia Carpio Diego
A-140 Jessica Ortiz Rivera

A-141 Jesus Alberto Palma Garcia
A-142 Jesus Alberto Ramirez Rosas
A-143 Jesus Alfredo Diaz Leonides
A-144 Jesus Andrés Ibarra Bernabé
A-145 Jesus Antonio Borja Sanchez
A-146 Jesus Isimar Serafin Fabidn
A-147 Jesus Omar Veldzquez Moreno
A-148 Jhactcidi Jackeline Garcia Lépez
A-149 Joaquin Aldahir Ledn Villalobos
A-150 Jonathan Aguilar Valencia
A-151 Jorge Alberto Paz Moyado
A-152 Jorge Armando Rada Olivero
A-153 Jorge Azabay Bravo

A-154 Jorgelder Radilla Villasefior
A-155 José Angel Judrez Morales
A-156 José Antonio Renddn Porfirio
A-157 José Fernando Villa Lépez
A-158 José Manuel Cruz Campillo
A-159 José Pablo Sanchez Anaya
A-160 Joseph Alcaraz Valle

A-161 Juan Carlos Avila Mejia

A-162 Juan Carlos Cataldn Najera
A-163 Karen Edith Rojas Lépez

A-164 Karina Pereda Garcia

A-165 Karla Anahi Villarino Méndez
A-166 Karla Duarte Crespo

A-167 Karla Oxuani Castro Miranda
A-168 Kevin Jose Ibarra Pancho
A-169 Kleiver Jesus Villadiego Franco
A-170 Lia Betsabé Rebolledo Chavez
A-171 Liliana Morales Nava

A-172 Linda Poleth Montiel Buritica
A-173 Lirio Cristell Salgado Molina
A-174 Lissette Margarita Valdez Bravo

A-175 Lizbhet Rojas Rojas



A-176
A-177
A-178
A-179
A-180
A-181
A-182
A-183
A-184
A-185
A-186
A-187
A-188
A-189
A-190
A-191
A-192
A-193
A-194
A-195
A-196
A-197
A-198
A-199
A-200
A-201
A-202
A-203
A-204
A-205
A-206
A-207
A-208
A-209
A-210
A-211
A-212
A-213
A-214
A-215
A-216
A-217
A-218
A-219

Lopez Lucas Fabiola

Luis Amador Rios Oliveros

Luis Angel Garcia Pacheco

Luis Angel Gonzalez Gonzalez
Luis Enrique Barradas Esparza
Ma. Lourdes Santana Salgado
Magaly Galeana Orbe
Magdalena Leyva Flores

Marco Antonio Carrillo Ventura
Marco Antonio Monge Arévalo
Marco Antonio Pérez Torres
Maria De Jesus Campechano Cuevas
Maria Del Cielo Jimenez Gutiérrez
Maria Del Rocio Luna Castro
Maria Del Socorro Cabrera Rios
Maria Elisa Cruz Mendoza

Maria Guadalupe Ortiz Ceballos
Maria Lizeth Salado Carmona
Maria Paola Sarmiento Castro
Maria Yamileth Rodriguez Abad
Mariana Isabel Varela Guerrero
Maribel Vicario Mejia

Mariel Orquidea Peralta Martinez
Mariela Cazares Nufiez

Mariela Diaz Sandoval

Marier Leticia

Mario Aurelio Moras Ramirez
Martha Leticia Chino Isidro
Martha Paola Cruz De La Cruz
Mauro Adan Gutierrez Venancio
Mei Lai Chonguin Morales
Melania Mendoza Vargas
Mercedes Calixto Galvez

Micaela Nayeli Martinez Jimenez
Michelle Trevifio Carreén

Miguel Angel Aguirre Navarrete
Miguel Angel Figueroa Rodriguez
Mitzi Gabriela Cuicas Chamu
Mitzi Guadalupe Muiz Barrera
Mitzi Osmayra Gervacio Marin
Moises Axel Diaz Dozal

Monica Patricia Ramirez Lopez
Monserrat Del Carmen Dircio Martinez
Montse Rodriguez Sandoval



A-220 Nancy Rubi Pablo Dircio

A-221 Natalia Gabriela Velazco Cardoso
A-222 Natalia lvonne Piza Molina
A-223 Nubia Montserrat Pineda Galeana
A-224 Ojendiz Aley

A-225 Olda Nadinne Covian Chavez
A-226 Olga Lidia Facundo Sofianes
A-227 Omar Armando Dircio Contreras
A-228 Omar Bautista Rodriguez
A-229 Omar Dircio Contreras

A-230 Omar Ortega Castafieda

A-231 Orlando Cruz Pacheco

A-232 Orquidea De Dios Espinobarros
A-233 Oscar Fernando Gémez Ozuna
A-234 Oscar Mendoza Bustos

A-235 Oswaldo Chavarria Obezo
A-236 Pablo Ivan Hernandez Ozuna
A-237 Pablo Saul Espinoza Facundo
A-238 Pablo Saul Espinoza Facundo
A-239 Paola Molina Manzano

A-240 Patricia Villalobos Aguayo
A-241 Paul Garcia Escamilla

A-242 Pavel Catalan Martinez

A-243 Pedro Alberto Lépez Ocampo
A-244 Perla Raquel Zepeda Navarrete
A-245 Perla Rubi Jordan Bello

A-246 Rafael De Jesus Lopez Martinez
A-247 Rafael Martinez Fonseca
A-248 Reyna Elena Gomez Trinidad
A-249 Ricardo Mosso Guerrero
A-250 Ricardo Santoyo Cruz

A-251 Rigoberto Mendez Susano
A-252 Rigoberto Méndez Susano
A-253 Rocio Cortez Corona

A-254 Rocio Mojica Arias

A-255 Rommel Dirzo Casarrubias
A-256 Rosa Elena Wences Mina
A-257 Rosa Iris Clemente Flores
A-258 Rosa Isela Zurita Guadarrama
A-259 Rosendo Guzman Nogueda
A-260 Roxana Heredia Diaz

A-261 Roxana Hernandez Lépez
A-262 Rubén Rodriguez Camargo

A-263 Salatiel Organista Gallardo



A-264
A-265
A-266
A-267
A-268
A-269
A-270
A-271
A-272
A-273
A-274
A-275
A-276
A-277
A-278
A-279
A-280
A-281
A-282
A-283
A-284
A-285
A-286
A-287
A-288
A-289
A-290
A-291
A-292
A-293
A-294
A-295
A-296
A-297
A-298
A-299
A-300
A-301
A-302
A-303
A-304
A-305
A-306
A-307

Salma Libertad Gomez Torres
Samantha Morales Garcia
Samara Noelani Calletano Rios
Samuel Gatica Ramos

Sandra Luz Venegas Abarca
Sandy Vel Bautista Peralta
Sandy Vianey Navarrete Aranda
Sarai Roman Sarabia

Sealtiel Pefaloza Cantu

Sergio Mufioz Castro

Socorro Mufioz Lopez

Sulpicio Sanchez Tizapa

Tania Castro Jorge

Tanzania Yeraldine Gutiérrez Luis
Tatiana Andrea Cely Cardenas
Taurino Hernandez Moreno
Teolincacihuatl Romero Rosales
Tomas Herndndez Ramirez
Uriel Damian Montiel

Uriel Silva Gonzélez

Vanessa Vazquez Medel
Vanessa Vazquez Medel
Verenice Bahena Romero
Verdnica Sanchez Gonzalez
Vianet Argelia Tello Flores
Vianey Martinez Peralta

Vianey Salas Cirilo

Vicente Jijon Analco

Victor Tapia Hernandez

Vivian Lizbeth Herndndez Chevez
Wendy Nava Pastrana

Xéchitl Margarita Diaz Barragan
Yaccil Adilene Flores Cortez
Yadira Lizette Villarreal Calderdn
Yeni Elizabeth Nieves Reyes
Yessenia Vélez Bello

Yessica Garcia Garcia

Yissel Almazan Rodriguez
Yobahany Dixyn Chino Alvarado
Yomira Carranza Araujo
Yoztaltepetl Abarca Olea

Yrma Mora Ojéndis

Yuridia Arellano Garcia

Yuridia Rodriguez Pérez



A-308 Zaic Rebolledo Nandi



